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Real Estate Law
Lita Law
Giuseppina "Pina" Lita
845-418-6133
glita@litalaw.com
1136 Route 9 Wappingers, United States

Mortgage Lenders

Mid-Island Mortgage Corp
Ben Werczberger
718-496-2607
benw@mortgagecorp.com
900 Merchants Concourse, Suite #112 Westbury, New York 11590



ASAP Mortgage
Irene Amato
(914) 438-6149
irene@asapmortgageinc.com
1012 Main Street, Suite B Fishkill, NY 12524

UNMB Home Loans Inc.
Mark Steven Fischer
347-242-1206
mfisher@unmb.com
2105 Williamsbridge Rd 2nd Floor, Bronx, NY 10461

Sunmark Credit Union
Karl Meehan
518.730.9048
karl.meehan@sunmark.org
1187 Troy Schenectady Road, Latham, NY 12110

Caliber Home Loans
Karlos Zambrano
646-397-1727
karlos.zambrano@caliberhomeloans.com
1229 NY-300 Ste 3, Newburgh, NY 12550

Cross Country Mortgage

Scott Dabroski
973-823-1300
scott.dabroski@ccm.com
Sparta, NJ

mailto:mfisher@unmb.com
mailto:karlos.zambrano@caliberhomeloans.com
mailto:scott.dabroski@ccm.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=1+Professional+Quadrangle%2c+Suite+1%2cSparta+NJ+%0907871


Home Inspectors

Westchester Home Consultants

Rhett Marks
914-382-4476
Rhett@westchesterhomeconsultants.com
21105 Town Green Dr, Elmsford, NY 10523

Hudson Valley Home Inspections, LLC
David Roth
(845) 863-3326
28 Lakeview Dr, Newburgh, NY 12550
Appointments: hudsonvalleyhomeinspections.net

Pro Home Inspector LLC
Marc Anthony
(914) 760-4450
totalpcf69@gmail.com
https://www.prohomeinspectornyct.com

INSURANCE

We Insure Empire State
Paul Bongiovanni
8453362360
Paul.bongiovanni@WeinsureGroup.com
250 NY-32, Woodbury, NY 10917
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https://www.google.com/search?q=Pro+Home+Inspector+LLC&sca_esv=563475517&sxsrf=AB5stBiQja_IPQQK_13SVew96D8cGX7zeQ%3A1694113958055&ei=piD6ZP_jAoHi5NoP0qiXqAo&ved=0ahUKEwj_zralmpmBAxUBMVkFHVLUBaUQ4dUDCA8&uact=5&oq=Pro+Home+Inspector+LLC&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiFlBybyBIb21lIEluc3BlY3RvciBMTEMyBRAAGIAEMgYQABgWGB4yBhAAGBYYHjIGEAAYFhgeMgYQABgWGB4yBhAAGBYYHjIIEAAYigUYhgMyCBAAGIoFGIYDMggQABiKBRiGA0jeElDTDFjTDHACeAGQAQCYAXSgAXSqAQMwLjG4AQPIAQD4AQH4AQKoAhTCAgoQIxiKBRjqAhgnwgIHECMY6gIYJ8ICEBAuGIoFGMcBGNEDGOoCGCfCAhYQABgDGI8BGOUCGOoCGLQCGIwD2AEBwgIWEC4YAxiPARjlAhjqAhi0AhiMA9gBAeIDBBgAIEGIBgG6BgYIARABGAs&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#
mailto:totalpcf69@gmail.com
https://www.prohomeinspectornyct.com
mailto:Paul.bongiovanni@WeinsureGroup.com



